P O N E N T E
Bold and uncompromising,
the Ponente's distinctive metalwork
delivers craftsmanship to your home.
The experts' choice, you know
you're in safe hands when
you close this door.
Shown Bespoke, with headrail, polished antique

Matte Black		  +£545	 +£454.17
Other finishes See page 34	 +£1,045	 +£870.83
Clear		  —	 —
Opti Clear		  +£185	 +£154.17
Satin Etched		  +£290	 +£241.67
Grey / Bronze		  +£290	 +£241.67
Blank Canvas		  +£480	 +£400.00
Mirrored		  +£700	 +£583.33
Reeded†		  +£850	 +£708.33
†Glass supplied in 8mm
DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING158
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
					     Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment		  Code		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
600mm	 570-600		  DF-D600 L or R	 £1,706	 £1,421.93
625mm	 595-625		  DF-D625 L or R	 £1,746	 £1,455.29
650mm	 620-650		  DF-D650 L or R	 £1,782	 £1,485.05
675mm	 645-675		  DF-D675 L or R	 £1,817	 £1,513.90
700mm	 670-700		  DF-D700 L or R	 £1,858	 £1,548.16
725mm	 695-725		  DF-D725 L or R	 £1,887	 £1,572.51
750mm	 720-750		  DF-D750 L or R	 £1,916	 £1,596.85
775mm	 745-775		  DF-D775 L or R	 £1,963	 £1,635.62
800mm	 770-800		  DF-D800 L or R	 £1,991	 £1,659.07
825mm	 795-825		  DF-D825 L or R	 £2,027	 £1,688.82
850mm	 820-850		  DF-D850 L or R	 £2,061	 £1,717.68
875mm	 845-875		  DF-D875 L or R	 £2,090	 £1,742.02
900mm	 870-900		  DF-D900 L or R	 £2,132	 £1,776.28
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 8mm clear glass
-	 Anti-calcium coating